
Timetable 2011 

Mon 30 May  
Bank Holiday 

Tues 31 May  
Badminton  
(SRD, TM, P) 

Wed 1 June 
Running 
(All teams) 

Thurs 2 June  
Ultimate Frisbee  
(RMH, BLB, P) 

Fri 3 June  
 Darts 
 (McC, BLB, P) 

Mon 6 June  
Table football  
(BLB, McC, P) 

Tues 7 June  
Video Gaming  
(All teams) 

Wed 8 June  
Netball 
(All teams) 

Thurs 9 June  
Ultimate Frisbee  
(McC, SRD, TM) 

Fri 10 June 
Darts  
(TM, RMH, SRD) 

Mon 13 June  
Squash  
(P, BLB, SRD) 

Tues 14 June 
Badminton  
(RMH, McC, BLB) 

Wed 15 June 
Pool  
(BLB, SRD, TM) 

Thurs 16 June 
Ups Club AGM 

Fri 17 June  
Volleyball  
(SRD, RMH, BLB) 

Mon 20 June  
ICR Conference 

Tues 21 June   
Table football  
(RMH, SRD, TM) 

Wed 22 June 
Pool  
(RMH, McC, P) 

Thurs 23 June  
Table tennis 
(RMH, BLB, P) 

Fri 24 June  
Student Away Day 

Mon 27 June  
Squash  
(RMH, TM, McC) 

Tues 28 June 
Volleyball  
(P, TM, McC) 

Wed 29 June 
Postdoc BBQ 

Thurs 30 June  
Table tennis  
(McC, TM, SRD) 

Fri 1 July  
Darts Final 
 

Mon 4 July  
Squash Final 
 

Tues 5 July 
Badminton Final  
 

Wed 6 July  
Ultimate Frisbee Final 
 

Thurs 7 July  
Table tennis Final 
 

Fri 8 July  
Volleyball Final 

Mon 11 July  
Table football Final  
 

Tues 12 July 
Quiz 
(All teams) 

Wed 13 July  
Pool Final 
 

Thurs 14 July  
Swimming 
(All teams) 

Fri 15 July  
Tug-o-War  (All teams) 
FINALS NIGHT 

 
 
 



Event Organisers: 
Squash – Sandra Edwards (4366)  
Table Tennis – Lorna Barakzai (71 3642) & Paul Berriman (4234) 
Badminton – Colin Kwok (4182) & Jenny Hersey (4429)   
Volleyball – Marco Borri (020 8642 6011) 
Netball – Ruth Riisnaes (4778) 
Running – Chris Shepherd (4181) 
Ultimate Frisbee – Emma Harris (3320) 6:15pm start time 
Swimming – Nicola Bixby (71 3272) 
Quiz – Nathan Brown (4033) & Zoe Walters (4138) 
Tug-o-war – Penny Flohr (4366) 
Pool – James Storey (4115) 
Darts – Calvin Stockdale (4724) 
Snooker – Calvin Stockdale (4724) 
Table Football – Neil Jerome (71 3946) 
Video Gaming – Amy Moore (4037), Ana-Sophia Martens (4138), & Zoe Walters (4138) 
 
Teams:       Captains: 
           
BLB Brookes Lawley  Nicola Whiffin (4635) 
McC Chemistry/Big Macs  Jonathan MacDonald (4629), Jenny Hersey (4115) Lindsay Evans (4248) & Chris Phang (4231)  
P Physics    Laura Glass (4176), Meer Basharat (713480), Sarah Cronin (713086) & Anant Shah (713713) 
SRD Sir Richard Doll  James Morden (4187) & Amy Moore (4037) 
TM Therapeutics/ MUCRC  John Darby (5451/4262), Susana Miranda (4004), Chris Lynch (4031) & Saoirse Dolly (4270) 
RMH Marsden Luke Bonner (luke.bonner@rmh.nhs.uk), Tom Pearson-Fletcher 

(thomas.pearsonfletcher@rmh.nhs.uk) & Thash Nizar (thashriq.nizar@rmh.nhs.uk) 


